4/18/2016

logid LastName

400 ZAND

405 SLATER

Totals:

Drawer

$298.88

$0.00

$298.88

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($88.62) ($9.00) 22

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($88.62) ($9.00) 22

Handle

$396.50

$0.00

$396.50

Net Handle

$387.50

$0.00

$387.50

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets



